12 Competicdo Jacob Palis Junior de Matematica

PREMIADOS - NIVEL 1 (6° e 7° anos do Ensino Fundamental)

Nome
Joao Vitor Ansanelli de Aimeida
Josué Busetti
Julia de Paula Pessoa Leguiza
Pedro Henrique Tomas da Rocha
Victor Garret de Abreu e Lima
Gabriel Amorim Santiago
José Elias Padovan Britto
Amanda Carvallo Losso
Gabriela Belo Silva
Hugo Barbosa Pegado
Livia Moreira
Maria Clara Fontes Silva
Mateus Fontenele Miiller

Mauricio Baltar Moraes Cavalcanti Lins

Mayara Sampaio Martins
Ronaldo Ponte de Aragéo Rodrigues
Ana Clara Sawiski
Ana Julia Quirino de Oliveira
Arthur de Carvalho Costa

Bernardo Dantas de Araujo Varela Damasceno

Bernardo Gouveia de Paiva
Gabriel Carvalho Dornelles
Giovanna Pereira Ramos
Kaua Dias de Mello Bahia
Larissa Mota de Sa Cavalcante
Leandro Gabriel Felizardo Fonseca
Matheus Kenji Wada
Rafael Alves Amiune
Rafael Costa de Morais
Tamira Souza Freire
Valter da Silva Novais Neto
Vinicius Nunes Guia
Alceste Mateus dos Santos Neiva
Alexandre Gongalves Pinheiro
Arthur Alencar Spuri
Benjamim Hilario Oliveira da Silva
Daniel Ribeiro Oliveira
Elissa Yan
Evelin Isabelle Gomes de Souza
Gabriel Sampaio Magalhaes
Guilherme Berenguer Kakakis
Guilherme de Carvalho Frota Porto

Cidade - Estado
Séao Paulo - SP
Fortaleza - CE
Fortaleza - CE
Rio de Janeiro - RJ
Brasilia - DF
Fortaleza - CE
Brasilia - DF
Curitiba - PR
Recife - PE
Recife - PE
Fortaleza - CE
Barra dos Coqueiros - SE
Fortaleza - CE
Recife - PE
Brasilia - DF
Fortaleza - CE
Curitiba - PR
Brasilia - DF
Salvador - BA
Sao Joao de Meriti - RJ
Caraguatatuba - SP
Porto Alegre - RS
Fortaleza - CE
Salvador - BA
Jaboatao dos Guararapes - PE
Jaboatao dos Guararapes - PE
Caraguatatuba - SP
Rio de Janeiro - RJ
Recife - PE
Fortaleza - CE
Salvador - BA
Recife - PE
Fortaleza - CE
Fortaleza - CE
Aquiraz - CE
Carpina - PE
Brasilia - DF
Barretos - SP
Recife - PE
Fortaleza - CE
Recife - PE
Sobral - CE

Total
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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Prémio
Ouro
Ouro
Ouro
Ouro
Ouro
Ouro
Ouro
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze















12 Competicdo Jacob Palis Junior de Matematica

PREMIADOS - NIVEL 2 (8° e 9° anos do Ensino Fundamental)

Nome
Camila Maeda Shida
Fabio Medeiros Ferraz de Campos
Levi Magalhaes Pereira Castello Branco
Alexandre de Abreu Amaral
Cristian Levi de Souza Silveira
Eduardo Akira Shimamura Silva
Erico Alencar Brilhante
Guilherme Rodrigues Bernabé Loureiro
Gustavo Ruas Sarmento de Almeida.
Lucas Maeda Kataoka
Miguel Archanjo Bacellar Goes Telles Neto
Bernardo Elias Esposito
Bruno Sagui José

Gabriel William Nascimento de Souza Ferreira

Mateus Maeda Shida
Alessandro Mathias Machado
Ana Carolina Albuquerque Nery
Arthur Cena Mendes
Augusto Maciel Guedes
Beatriz Aguiar Maia
Filipe Ya Hu Dai Lima
Guilherme Capristo Gongalves
Guilherme Rene Cristiano Nome
Joao Pedro de Almeida da Silva
Lucas Keniji Fujibayashi
Paulo Jonatas de Oliveira Pimentel Leite
Sofia Costa Lima Pinheiro
Vicenzo Brum Giovanetti
Ana Beatriz Barbosa Pazo6 Serpa
Antonio Vinicius Candeira Soeiro Moreira
Bruna Holanda Barbosa Nogueira
Cellina landim Gongalves Afonso
Gabriel d'Avila Assuncgéao
Gustavo Stach de Mello
Hilton Gomes de Oliveira Junior
Igor Félix Bezerra
Jodo Davi Veloso Tavares de Lima Camargo
Leticia Maria Dantas Pereira de Oliveira
Luca Gregorio Gobi
Luiz Guilherme Fausto Feliciano
Pedro Guerra Peixoto Acioli Marques
Rafael Akio Dias

Cidade - Estado
Bastos - SP
Séo Paulo - SP
Fortaleza - CE
Sao Borja - RS
Fortaleza - CE
Carapicuiba - SP
Fortaleza - CE
Rio de Janeiro - RJ
Brasilia - DF
Séo Paulo - SP
Brasilia - DF
Rio de Janeiro - RJ
Rio de Janeiro - RJ
Recife - PE
Bastos - SP
Fortaleza - CE
Fortaleza - CE
Fortaleza - CE
Recife - PE
Recife - PE
Fortaleza - CE
Sao Paulo - SP
Valinhos - SP
Caruaru - PE
Sao Paulo - SP
Recife - PE
Fortaleza - CE
Porto Alegre - RS
Rio de Janeiro - RJ
Fortaleza - CE
Rio de Janeiro - RJ
Fortaleza - CE
Floriandpolis - SC
Rio de Janeiro - RJ
Sao Paulo - SP
Fortaleza - CE
Rio de Janeiro - RJ
Fortaleza - CE
Vinhedo - SP
Fortaleza - CE
Recife - PE
Mairipora - SP

Total
14
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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Prémio
Ouro
Ouro
Ouro
Ouro
Ouro
Ouro
Ouro
Ouro
Ouro
Ouro
Ouro
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata















12 Competicdo Jacob Palis Junior de Matematica

PREMIADOS - NiVEL 3 (Ensino Médio)

Nome
Felipe Makoto Shimamura Silva
Leonardo Carvalho De Luca

Leonardo Henrique Fakhreddine Maldonado

Paulo Vitor Correia de Oliveira
Caio Harley Constancio Neves
Daniel Yugo Sesoko
Darlan Vitor Albuquerque Franga
Fabricia Cardoso Marques
Gabriel Kenzo Ribeiro Yamamoto
Hericle De Lima De Moura
Jodo Arthur Marques Linhares
Jo&o Guilherme Costa Viana
Jodo Vitor Tomaz Alves Ferreira
Bilhana Plamenova Kochloukova
Breno Taques Mussi Endres
Cecilia Mileski de Paula
Fernando Luis Campelo dos Anjos
Gabriella Santana Morgado
Guilherme Ryuji Osato
Joédo Rafael Silva de Azeredo
Leonardo Torres Silva
Luis Roberto Quintanilla Torrez
Marcos Menezes Nunes
Marcos Paulo Evers Cordeiro
Mariana Melo Araujo
Pedro Henrique de Almeida Ursino
Thiago José Belini Zanfolin
Vinicius Kenji Amano Tanaka
Artur Bandeira Chan Jorge
Carlos Eduardo Pereira Sampaio
Davi Braga Garcia Amaral
Elainne Alejandra Gutiérrez Rohs
Felipe Milazzo da Rocha Henriques

Francisco Jardier Gongalves Almeida Costa

Gabriel Nunes Hirata
Hector Furtani Inoue
Henrique Akabane Cunha Vianna
Henrique Quirino de Oliveira
Isabela Ruthner Dorn
Jodo Fontella Corréa
Lara Beatriz Torres da Silva
Leonardo Cajado Bastos Sampaio

Cidade - Estado
Carapicuiba - SP
Florianépolis - SC
Sorocaba - SP
Aquidauana - MS
Fortaleza - CE
Sao Paulo - SP
Fortaleza - CE
Fortaleza - CE
Fortaleza - CE
Fortaleza - CE
Rio de Janeiro - RJ
Fortaleza - CE
Séo Paulo - SP
Fortaleza - CE
Curitiba - PR
Fortaleza - CE
Recife - PE
Brasilia - DF
Sao Paulo - SP
Rio de Janeiro - RJ
Ipatinga - MG
Fortaleza - CE
Barueri - SP
Fortaleza - CE
Fortaleza - CE
Canapolis - BA
Séao José do Rio Preto - SP
Vinhedo - SP
Brasilia - DF
Fortaleza - CE
Rio de Janeiro - RJ
Rio de Janeiro - RJ
Sao Paulo - SP
Fortaleza - CE
Sao José dos Campos - SP
Valinhos - SP
Séo Paulo - SP
Brasilia - DF
Foraleza - CE
Rio de Janeiro - RJ
Teresina - PI
Salvador - BA

Total
14
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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Prémio
Ouro
Ouro
Ouro
Ouro
Ouro
Ouro
Ouro
Ouro
Ouro
Ouro
Ouro
Ouro
Ouro
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata



~ leonadoPailodaSia  Fotaleza-CE 9
~ lefcaFreieSchimer  Fotaleza-CE 9
~ luwaZemadilamado  Fotaleza-CE 9
 lucasOlveiraGalindoAimeida  Fortaleza-CE 9
 luzAkabaneCunhaVianna  SaoPauo-SP 9
~ PaboSobeioPersia  Tewesina-Pl 9
 PabOuvioPotelaSantana  Fotaleza-CE 9
. PedoSiqueialowes  S&oJodoNepomuceno-MG 9
~ Pedoviortke  SioPauo-SP 9
 RitadeCassiadosAnosPicheio  Pamas-TO 9
 RuhElenVieradosSantos  Teresina-Pl 9
_ Thiago Eduardo Greco Gomes de Vasconcelos  RiodeJaneio-RJ 9

Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata
Prata










